Oregon Summary
Q1: What is your practice capacity for C-19 testing?

# responses % Sample % National sample
No capacity 12 19.7% 26.7%
CDC capacity 11 18.0% 19.2%
CDC+ capacity 32 52.5% 40.1%
Total capacity 6 9.8% 14.0%
Q2: Level of strain related to C-19 on your practice?
# responses % Sample % National sample
1-noimpact 0 0.0% 1.2%
2 5 8.2% 5.7%
3 12 19.7% 19.0%
4 25 41.0% 37.2%
5 - severe impact 19 31.1% 37.0%
Q3: Which of these possible C-19 stresses have you had?
# responses % Sample % National sample
Practice temporarily closed 10 16.4% 13.6%
Practice permanently closed 0 0.0% 0.8%
Practice members out sick 30 49.2% 42.1%
Practice members left due to C-19 6 9.8% 9.9%
Clinician salaries skipped or deferred 19 31.1% 27.9%
Lack of PPE 38 62.3% 56.3%
Need to layoff/furlough clinicians/staff 24 39.3% 44.9%
Limiting well/chronic care visits by practice 48 78.7% 70.4%
Limiting well/chronic care visits by patients 53 86.9% 84.0%
Pts can't use virtual 53 86.9% 83.8%
>50% decrease patient volume 32 52.5% 56.3%
State cuts to Medicaid funding 3 4.9% 3.6%
Virtual/telehealth billing denied 13 21.3% 17.4%
SBA/PPP/loan application denied 0 0.0% 3.4%
Q4: % of office visits/contacts last week that were...
A little (<20%) Some (20-50%) A lot (>50%) Not happening
Video 27.9% 27.9% 32.8% 11.5%
17 17 20 7
33.6% 26.1% 27.3% 13.0%
Telephone 36.1% 29.5% 27.9% 6.6%
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22 18 17 4
E-visit 31.1% 13.1% 6.6% 49.2%
19 8 4 30
In-person 31.1% 29.5% 32.8% 6.6%
19 18 20 4
Reimbursable 3.3% 32.8% 59.0% 4.9%
2 20 36 3
Flash Question: Are you able to estimate January's revenue?
# responses % Sample
Able to estimate 14 23.0%
Unable to answer 45 73.8%
N/A 2 3.3%
Flash Question: Are you able to estimate January's expenses?
# responses % Sample
Able to estimate 14 23.0%
Unable to answer 46 75.4%
N/A 1 1.6%
Flash Question: Are you able to estimate April's revenue?
# responses % Sample
Able to estimate 14 23.0%
Unable to answer 46 75.4%
N/A 1 1.6%
Flash Question: Are you able to estimate April's expenses?
# responses % Sample
Able to estimate 14 23.0%
Unable to answer 46 75.4%
N/A 1 1.6%

Flash Question: Has your practice received financial support from any of the following sources?

# responses
Payroll Protection Program 31

% Sample
50.8%



Small Business Administration 9 14.8%
Personal bank loan 2 3.3%
State-based assistance program 8 13.1%
Parent organization assistance, due to C-19 5 8.2%
Additional/extended credit for the practice 4 6.6%
Private equity investment in the practice 1 1.6%
Social impact bond 0 0.0%
Personal savings or retirement 10 16.4%
Crowdfunding 0 0.0%
We have received no outside support 4 6.6%
Other 26 42.6%

Flash Question: Has your practice received financial support from federal or state sources?

# responses % Sample
Yes 19 31.1%
None received 3 4.9%
Unable to answer 36 59.0%
N/A 3 4.9%

Flash Question: Has your practice received donations from clinician-based decisions to defer salaries?

# responses % Sample
Yes 8 13.1%
None received 21 34.4%
Unable to answer 24 39.3%
N/A 8 13.1%

Flash Question: Has your practice furloughed any positions since January 2020?

# responses % Sample
Yes 22 36.1%
We have not experienced furloughs 30 49.2%
Unable to answer 9 14.8%

Flash Question: % practice members furloughed since January 2020?

Sample
Mean 32.5%
Range 1-100%
SD 25.0%

Flash Question: How many weeks/months might your current financial reserves for your practice last?



# responses % Sample % National sample

I don't know 11 18.0% 14.8%
I don't have access to that information 23 37.7% 38.3%
1-2 weeks 0 0.0% 2.4%
3-4 weeks 1 1.6% 4.5%
5-6 weeks 7 11.5% 4.2%
2 months 2 3.3% 10.5%
3 months 6 9.8% 11.5%
6 months 6 9.8% 5.5%
More than 6 months 5 8.2% 8.3%
Q14: Is your practice...
# responses % Sample % National sample
Owned by you 17 27.9% 29.8%
Indep & part of larger grp 8 13.1% 12.6%
Owned by hosp/hlth sys 19 31.1% 40.7%
Government owned 6 9.8% 5.3%
None of the above 11 18.0% 11.5%
Q15: Is the size of your practice...
# responses % Sample % National sample
1-3 clinicians 13 21.3% 30.2%
4-9 clinicians 23 37.7% 26.3%
10+ clinicians 25 41.0% 43.5%
Q16: Is your practice setting...
# responses % Sample % National sample
Primary care setting 51 83.6% 81.0%
Convenience care setting 6 9.8% 8.1%
DPC or membership 1 1.6% 3.8%
Other 3 4.9% 7.1%
Q17: Which of these describes your practice?
# responses % Sample % National sample
Rural 27 44.3% 24.1%
Community health center 8 13.1% 10.1%
Designated patient-centered primary care home 14 23.0% 21.3%
Located in office, school, or college 0 0.0% 7.1%

None of the above 12 19.7% 37.4%



Q18: What is your specialty?

Family medicine
Internal medicine
Pediatrics
Geriatrics

Other

# responses
37
13
6
2
3

% Sample
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